
Orçamento
2022

Aprovado Realizado

Consultorias

Atuarial

Auditoria

Comunicação

Contábil

Gestão

Investimentos

Jurídico

TI

Despesas Gerais

Associações

Outros

Pessoal e Infraestrutura

Treinamentos

Tributos

5.202.236TOTAL 5.044.398

1.981.718

368.161

77.867

111.968

288.530

664.800

150.604

60.510

259.278

3.062.680

67.852

31.425

2.523.379

30.656

409.368

2.007.399

369.000

76.159

108.681

290.000

675.049

152.662

75.500

260.348

3.194.837

67.978

32.620

2.580.109

34.679

479.451


