

Orçamento 2022

		Realizado
Consultorias	2.007.399	1.981.718
Atuarial	369.000	368.161
Auditoria	76.159	77.867
Comunicação	108.681	111.968
Contábil	290.000	288.530
Gestão	675.049	664.800
Investimentos	152.662	150.604
Jurídico	75.500	60.510
TI	260.348	259.278
Despesas Gerais	3.194.837	3.062.680
Associações	67.978	67.852
Outros	32.620	31.425
Pessoal e Infraestrutura	2.580.109	2.523.379
Treinamentos	34.679	30.656
Tributos	479.451	409.368
TOTAL	5.202.236	5.044.398